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A DAY WITH THE THINKERS50
LoNDON, NOVEMBER 11, 2013

AGENDA

Breakfast

10.00-10:30

10.30-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.30-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.30

20.30-22.00

22.00-23.00

Thinkers’ Breakfast
Des Dearlove and Stuart Crainer

Arrivals & Coffee at Drapers’ Hall
Panel Chaired by Des Dearlove: THE FUTURE OF BUSINESS EDUCATION
Sponsored by Dean Santiago Ihiguez, IE
Clark Callahan, Tuck; Roger Martin, Rotman; Rita McGrath, Columbic;
Noel Tagoe, Executive Director of Education, CIMA
Lunch
Panels Chaired by Stuart Crainer: WHAT TOMORROW LOOKS LIKE

THE FUTURE OF WORK
Amy Edmondson, Tammy Erickson, Stew Friedman, Lynda Gratfton

THE FUTURE OF THE ENTERPRISE
Pankaj Ghemawat, Anil Gupta, Roger Martin, Richard Rumelt

High Tea & Networking

Media Interviews

Awards Gala Welcome Reception

Welcome - Des Dearlove and Stuart Crainer
Lifetime Achievement Award

Dinner

Thinkers50 2013 Awards Conferred
Distinguished Achievement Awards and 2013 Thinkers50 Ranking

Celebration



