

A DAY WITH THE THINKERS50 LONDON, NOVEMBER 11, 2013

AGENDA

Breakfast	Thinkers' Breakfast Des Dearlove and Stuart Crainer
10.00-10:30	Arrivals & Coffee at Drapers' Hall
10.30-12.00	Panel Chaired by Des Dearlove: THE FUTURE OF BUSINESS EDUCATION Sponsored by Dean Santiago Iñiguez, IE Clark Callahan, Tuck; Roger Martin, Rotman; Rita McGrath, Columbia; Noel Tagoe, Executive Director of Education, CIMA
12.00-13.00	Lunch
13.30-15.00	Panels Chaired by Stuart Crainer: WHAT TOMORROW LOOKS LIKE THE FUTURE OF WORK Amy Edmondson, Tammy Erickson, Stew Friedman, Lynda Gratton THE FUTURE OF THE ENTERPRISE Pankaj Ghemawat, Anil Gupta, Roger Martin, Richard Rumelt
15.00-16.00	High Tea & Networking
16.00-18.00	Media Interviews
18.00-19.00	Awards Gala Welcome Reception
19.00-19.30	Welcome – Des Dearlove and Stuart Crainer Lifetime Achievement Award
19.30-20.30	Dinner
20.30-22.00	Thinkers50 2013 Awards Conferred Distinguished Achievement Awards and 2013 Thinkers50 Ranking
22.00-23.00	Celebration